M7000	x = 8260
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800303477388
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	The set of
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	T SEP 27 14 10: 43
	SEP 2 2017 Y SULKER

•

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 836416 4983A AUTHORIZATION : June Cost LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE : September 26, 2017

- ORDER TIME : 9:15 AM
- ORDER NO. : 836416-010
- CUSTOMER NO: 4983A

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ECUADOR TOWER COMPANY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XXX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Ecuador Tower Company, LLC

SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Kevin L. Mcl	Nab			
		N	ame of Person		
	Cozen O'Con	nor			
		F	irm/Company		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1650 Market	Street, Suite 2800			
			Address		
	Philadelphia,	PA 19103			
		City/S	itate and Zip Code		
	kmcnab@cozer	1.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual rep	wrt not	ification)
For further infor	nation concerni	ng this matter, please call:			
Kevin	L. McNab		215 6 at ()	665-21	17
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Divisior Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS of Corporation tion Section x 6327 ssee, FL 32314		Div Re Cli 266	vision o gistrati ifton Bi 61 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle re, FL 32301
Enclosed is a che					
7 \$125	.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 S155.00 Filing For Certified Copy 	ce &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LABILITY: COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Ecuador Tower Company, LLC

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	londa. The alternate name must include "I imited Li	ability Company." "L.L.C." or "LLC.")		
Delaware		3. 35-2600727			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	nich foreign famited trability company is organized)	(FEI rust	nber (Capplicable)		
I					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 665 0905, F.S. to deter-	o reputration) nuce penalty liability)			
1221 Brickell Ave., S		6. 1221 Brickell Ave., Suite			
(Steel Address of Principal Office) Miami, FL 33131		(Ninhing Address) Miami, FL 33131			
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NQT</u> acceptable)			
Name:	Corporation Service Company				
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		<u>।</u> • क		
	Tallahassee	, Florida_32301	52		
Registered agent's accep	(City)	τιστιάα ιζιριου			
lesignated in this applicate comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment to ons of all statutes relative to the prope	process for the above stated limited as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my	in this capacity. I farther agree		
lesignated in this applicate comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my Warmo June	in this capacity. I for the ragice duties, and Lam familiar with		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation:	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: tReprint dependent	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my WOLLO DURL (vignalker)	in this capacity. I farther agree		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation:	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my WOLLO DURL (vignalker)	in this capacity. I for the ragice duties, and Lam familiar with		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi and accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: tRepsered agent's city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address</u> :	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my (() () () () () () () () () () () () ()	in this capacity. I further agree duties, and Lam familiar with Boxanfie Turner Asst. Vice Presider		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: tRegistered agent's city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> cer Joshua C. Wood <u>1221 Brickell Ave. Ste 2660</u>	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my (()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) (in this capacity. I further agree duties, and Lam familiar with Boxanfie Turner Asst. Vice Presider		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: tReprised agent's city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> cor Joshua C. Wood	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my (()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) (in this capacity. I further agree duties, and Lam familiar with Boxanfie Turner Asst. Vice Presider		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: tRegistered agent's city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> cer Joshua C. Wood <u>1221 Brickell Ave. Ste 2660</u>	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my (()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) (in this capacity. I further agree duties, and Lam familiar with Boxanfie Turner Asst. Vice Presider		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: tRegistered agent's city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> cer Joshua C. Wood <u>1221 Brickell Ave. Ste 2660</u>	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my (()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) (in this capacity. I further agree duties, and Lam familiar with Boxanfie Turner Asst. Vice Presider		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of ons of all statutes relative to the proper- s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Register	as registered agent and agree to act r and complete performance of my (()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) ()) (in this capacity. I further agree duties, and Lam familiar with Boxanfie Turner Asst. Vice Presider		

Sugnature of an authorized person

Typed or primed name of signce

Joshua C. 🕊 ood

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ECUADOR TOWER COMPANY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ECUADOR TOWER COMPANY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

1 SEP 27 AM 8:44

Page 1



Authentication: 203296527

Date: 09-26-17

6453998 8300 SR# 20176350063

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml